GAPT - Telescope pipe
Galvanized steel - Pull ring edge
Inside telescope pipe, with pull ring edge. Refers only to the insert pipe. Including pull ring for telescope
pipe. L=500 mm
GAPT - Telescope pipe
Art.no Ø (mm) L (mm) Weight (kg)
GAPT-080 80 500 1,2
GAPT-100 100 500 1,2
GAPT-120 120 500 1,39
GAPT-125 125 500 1,45
GAPT-140 140 500 1,6
GAPT-150 150 500 1,7
GAPT-160 160 500 1,8
GAPT-180 180 500 2,07
GAPT-200 200 500 2,29
GAPT-225 225 500 2,53
GAPT-250 250 500 2,78
GAPT-300 300 500 3,37
GAPT-315 315 500 3,58
GAPT-350 350 500 3,95
GAPT-400 400 500 5
GAPT-450 450 500 5,7
GAPT-500 500 500 6,3
GAPT-550 550 500 *
Art.no Ø (mm) L (mm) Weight (kg)
GAPT-600 600 500 *
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 10 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE